CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Pareeksha Bhavan

NO. EXAM/GEN-NOT/11/2020

Dated 26.12.2020

NOTIFICATION

PG THIRD SEMESTER EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER - 2020

It is notified for the information of all concerned that the Third Semester M.A./M.Sc./M.Com/MSW Regular/Supplementary/Improvement Examinations for the candidates registered online, Christ College (Autonomous), Irinjalakuda will be conducted by the College as per the schedule given below. The candidates, after applying online, shall submit the printout to the College Office from 26th December, 2020, Saturday onwards.

Last date of registration:

a. Without fine : Up to 10.01.2021
b. With a fine of Rs. 100/- : Up to 12.01.2021
c. With a fine of Rs. 500/- : Up to 13.01.2021
d. With a fine of Rs. 1000/- : Up to 14.01.2021
e. Hall ticket available : 17.01.2021onwards

Date of commencement of examinations: 20.01.2021

Fees Details:

1. Application Fee : ₹ 35/-

2. Examination Fee

a. Each theory paper

(For first appearance candidates) : ₹85/- (M.A., M.Sc. M.Com. & MSW)

: ₹ 60/-

(For Supplementary/Improvement

candidates) : ₹ 170/b. Each practical paper : ₹ 170/c. Project/Dissertation Evaluation
d. Viva Voce : ₹ 115/e. Mark list : ₹ 40/-

f. C.V. Camp : ₹ 170/- (For first/subsequent

appearance irrespective of the number of papers appearing for)

3. Online charge

Controller of Examinations

D:\RVR\EXAM NOTIFICATION\EXAM NOTIFICATIO

IONS 2020\PG III S Nov 2020 Fee Schedule (new).docx

Page 1 of 1